RESULTATS

EDICIO: 25é CROS DE GIRONA

3/2023-1

Dia:

Hora:

12/11/2023

12:35

Categoria Sub14 Femeni

Lloc

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dorsal

614

615

1247

279

528

331

1245

209

993

527

1127

1097

277

96

211

51

97

1126

976

762

Temps

10'51

10'57

11'05

11'10

11'14

11'25

11'31

11'43

11'55

12'00

12'05

12'20

12'24

12'32

12'46

13'01

13'09

13'18

1322

13'24

Nom

Aina Portés Casadevall

Nora Portés Casadevall

Abigail Muntafio

Bruna Carol

Queralt Rutllant Peracaula

Maria Garcia Chaparro

Edna Pages Bautista

Anna Padilla Quintana

Minerva Escobar Roig

Marina Ferrer Maseguer

Silvia Navarro Codina

Carla Lozano Palma

Ariadna Galles

Claudia Guerra Arnau

Nuria Sallent Casademont

Arlet Vicente Lopez

Ivet Serra Bazan

Henar Alvarez Carranza

Udane Llorente Armissen

Dania Marti Ribas

Any

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

2010

Entitat

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

GEIEG

ATLETISME VENTALLO

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CA MOLLET

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

Club Atletisme Figueres

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CAVIC

GEIEG

ATLETISME VENTALLO

GEIEG

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

GEIEG

CA MOLLET

CA SANTA CRISTINA

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN
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21

22

13

526

13'48

99'01

Anna Gil Puig

Maria Araus Iglesias

2011

2011

ACE Riudellots

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA
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